www.optronicsnet.com Optronics Complete Connectivity Solutions Catalogue 293www.optronicsnet.com 293
Co
pp
er
 S
tr
uc
tu

Applications
Conformance
Ordering Information
dESCription pArt nUMbEr
Category 6 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) keystone
jack White Box of 20pcs - UL approved - 3P CAT6+JACK180WH
Category 6 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) keystone
jack Black - Box of 20pcs - UL approved - 3P CAT6+JACK180BK
Category 6 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Shuttered
keystone jack White - Box of 20pcs - UL approved
- 3P
CAT6+JACK180WHS
Category 6 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Shuttered
keystone jack Black - Box of 20pcs - UL approved
- 3P
CAT6+JACK180BKS
Representative image of
a loaded angled module
with a category 6 UTP
keystone jack (please